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NEW YORK 

 
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS 
NEW PALTZ, NY 
1/1/2019 
NEW YEARS DAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW YEARS 
DAY SHOOT 
96 Attended 
M1 RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 98 
M2 DONALD FUENTES 97 
M3 KURT ANDERSON 96 
AA1 ROBERT SAGER 93 
AA2 WILLIAM F SCHNELL, III 90 
AA3 STEVEN A WING 87 
A1 RON ZAMPINI 84 
A2 JOE M SHEA 84 
A3 ANDREJ KIRYLAK 84 
B1 JASEN JASENSKY 88 
B2 MATTHEW J GIUNTA 87 
B3 TOM FIUMARELLO 85 
C1 ROBERT B CAMPBELL 84 
C2 WILLIAM A BERNART 84 
C3 ALFRED STOKES - III 84 
D1 STEPHEN M CAUL 80 
D2 ANDREW T STORNO 79 
D3 GREGORY F BIANCA 79 
E1 ROBERT M SISTI 71 
E2 DANA DOLAN 70 
E3 ROBERT TOSCANO 68 
VTCH RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 98 
VTRU DONALD FUENTES 97 
VT3 KURT ANDERSON 96 
SVCH WILLIAM C HARDING 87 
SVRU STEVEN A WING 87 
SV3 JIM COMIOTES 85 
LYCH LANA L LENAR 80 
LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN 78 
LY3 LISA ROBERGE 75 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 90 
SSRU JASEN JASENSKY 88 
SS3 F RONALD ZAVADA 68 
 
ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB 
RUSH, NY 
1/12/2019 
MONTHLY SHOOT AND 5 STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT AND 5 STAND 
68 Attended 
M1 JOHN FRITZ 93 
M2 THOMAS MERZ 91 
M3 JOHN HOWLAND 89 
AA1 MARK JAMESON 86 
AA2 ROBERT J STRATTON 84 
AA3 MICHAEL J KROL 81 
A1 JAMES S COOPER - JR 90 
A2 KEVIN COLE 89 
A3 ANTHONY CONTRERA 87 
B1 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 84 
B2 DARREN HOLUPKO 81 
B3 JOSEPH MINGOEA 80 
C1 BRIAN GREGSON 82 
C2 SCOTT EDICK 78 
C3 MICHAEL LESSARD 75 
D1 MARC ZAYAC 91 
D2 EMIL KOSTRABA 79 
D3 DANNIE J STERLE 75 
E1 EMIL D KOSTRABA 79 
E2 BOB BRODERICK 73 

E3 JACKSON WOIKA 62 
VTCH JOHN FRITZ 93 
VTRU KEVIN COLE 89 
VT3 JOHN HOWLAND 89 
SVCH JOEL D ESPINOZA 86 
SVRU JAMES W WATERMAN 86 
SV3 GARY RIVERS 86 
LYCH ASHLEY BUTCHER 86 
LYRU SHERENE WILLIAMS 69 
LY3 JACKIE POORMAN 55 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT AND 5 STAND 
39 Attended 
M1 ANGELO TOTO 47 
M2 JOHN HOWLAND 46 
M3 JOHN FRITZ 46 
AA1 MARK JAMESON 45 
AA2 JAY GIESE 37 
A1 VICTOR GAUTIERI 44 
A2 ANTHONY CONTRERA 44 
A3 DENNIS A WARE 42 
B1 JAMES BRAZZELL 43 
B2 SCOTT OVERHOLT 42 
B3 DAVID L JOHNSON 41 
C1 SCOTT EDICK 40 
C2 MARK PATRICK 39 
C3 BRIAN GREGSON 38 
D1 CORY LITTMAN 44 
D2 BRAXTON J SCHAFER 40 
D3 BOB PACELLI 37 
E1 JACKIE POORMAN 30 
VTCH JOHN HOWLAND 46 
VTRU JOHN FRITZ 46 
VT3 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 45 
SVCH JOEL D ESPINOZA 42 
SVRU DENNIS A WARE 42 
SV3 JOHN R TITUS 39 
LYCH ASHLEY BUTCHER 41 
LYRU SHERENE WILLIAMS 34 
LY3 JACKIE POORMAN 30 
 


